
RETURN TO TEACHER BY TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 1st

Permission Slip – Please sign and return

Dear Parents,

	During the year, we may watch PG-13 films in the classroom for educational purposes.  If you have an issue with your child watching PG-13 movies, please contact me immediately so that we can make other arrangements for him/her during that time. Movies shown in class give students a common experience to use as a point of reference and set the stage for rich classroom discussions around our studies.
[bookmark: _GoBack]	We often select films from BBC, Nova, History Channel, National Geographic, and PBS, among others.  Movies are viewed prior to being shown to our students, and may contain graphic images.  (While the Fall of Rome, the Samurai, the Mayans, and the plague are not light topics, they are riveting portions of the 7th grade curriculum.)  If you have questions, please contact your child’s Language Arts teacher:

		*mfront@mvschools.org (Maggie Front)
		*cpompanin@mvschools.org (Cari Pompanin)
		*nmiller@mvschools.org (Nance Miller)
		*rseptka@mvschools.org (Rod Septka)
		*agough@mvschools.org (Andrea Gough)
*sanderson@mvschools.org (Suzy Anderson)

Thank you,

The 7th Grade Teaching Team
Suzy Anderson, Shiloh Ferreira, Kathie Fischer, Maggie Front, Andrea Gough, Nance Miller, Brandolyn Patterson, Molly Peets, Cari Pompanin, Rod Septka, Kathleen Schostak, Jason Souza


Child’s Name:

Parent Name (printed):

Parent Signature:
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